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SILUETTIKILPATIUT 21.3.1993 klo 16:15:46

VOITTAJAT

LAJI ISO P 40 Pakarinen Seppo SMAS 30-30 TC
LAJI ISO R 38 Liimatta Pekka SMAS 44 D&W
LAJI ISO S 28 Gynther Tarja HYMAS 30 M1 TC
LAJI ISO U 40 Piirto Hannu PISA 7 .mm

LAJI RATA 29 Aappola Kari TASA 357 TC

LAJT RATA K 33 Kukkonen Ilkka HYMAS 30-M1



SILUETTIKISAT 21.3.1993

klo 16:16:51

=t
0
CVWONOUdWNERD

=

=
2}

VOO dWNKEO

P INT

Lehto Juhani
Nuutinen Jouni
Hagman Risto
Juntunen Jorma
Makela Sami
Paananen Markku
Blomgvist Reijo
Mahonen Timo
Iivonen Kimmo
Sikio Matti

P AAA

Kahl Tapio

Kahl Leena
Lindgren Reijo
Rantala Hannu
Vilenius Mauno
Pollanen Kari
Liimatta Arto
Kaasinen Matti
Piirto Mika
Lindberg Antero
Kekki Jyrki
Sorvali Aulis
Vilenius Markku
Pohja Tapio
Piirto Hannu
Kuntsi Harri
Hakalin Markus
Pyorre Timo
Juselius Elof
Mikkonen Ahti
Kylliainen Aarre
Hult Jouko

P AA

Lattu Juha
Koivula Petteri
Loitto Ari
Ketolainen Rauno
Book Marcus
Vainionpaa Veli
ILehtosaari Juhani
Santamala Mauri
Tuomi Mauri
Silander Timo
Hartikainen Heino
Friman Esa
Laitinen Timo
Piirto Pertti
Nivalainen Jukka
Sillman Urpo
Kortesmaa Ari
Rauma Hannu

PISA
SSG

LSPK
JURY
BS-PA

SASA
SHMAS

556G
SSG
BS-PA
RSA
LSPK
JURY
SMAS
RASST
PISA
PORKKA
TASA
SASA
ISPK
TASA
PISA
SA
TIA
SASA
SSG
PTU
KOUMAS
LASA

LASA
KOUMAS
SA
TASA
SSG
BS—-PA
SSG
PORKKA
SMAS
SASA
55G

JURY
PISA
SSG

TASA
SSG

KIL. PA Shootoff

8
5

KL PA Shootoff

LAJTI ISO P

YH KA ST

39 10 10 9 10
39 10 10 9 10
38 10 10 9 9
37 10 10 10 7
36 10 10 9 7
36 10 10 10 6
34 10 10 5 9
34 710 9 8
34 9 9 9 7
30 8 6 10 6
YH KA ST

38 10 10 9 9
38 10 10 10 8
36 9 9 8 10
36 10 10 10 6
35 9 9 7 10
3 9 9 9 8
3510 9 9 7
34 10 10 6 8
3410 8 9 7
34 10 10 7 7
34 10 10 9 5
33 8 8 10 7
3310 8 8 7
33 910 7 7
32160 5 7 10
32 910 5 8
32 8 9 8 7
3210 9 6 7
29 10 8 4 7
28 5 8 7 8
20 6 8 4 2
129 9 6 2 2
YH KA SI KL PA
36 8 10 10 8
36 10 9 9 8
3 9 9 9 8
3410 9 6 9
34 9 8 9 8
34 9 8 10 7
34 9 8 10 7
32 9 8 7 8
32 10 10 8 4
3. 7 9 8 7
3. 9 9 7 6
3010 7 6 7
30 9 9 5 7
30 8 8 9 5
29 9 6 6 8
29 7 7 9 6
29 9 8 7 5
28 710 4 7

Shootoff

Kaliberi ja ase

357
30-39

7 .mm
30-39

357
30-30

TC

Kaliberi ja ase

7 .mm
7 .mm
357

7 MM

30-30
357 Ma

357

7-30 W

357
357 Ma
30-30
357
357
357

TC

TC

TC
TC

S&wW

TC

S&W 686
TC
TC

S&W

Kaliberi ja ase

30-30

30-30

357
357
357

357
357
357
357
44

TC

S&W

S&W
S&W



*STILUETTIKISAT 21.3.1993

klo 16:16:51

ISO P AA
19 Ujula Veli-Matti RSA
20 Finnback Markus SSG
21 Saarijarvi Jarmo HAUR
22 Mannonen Heikki JURY
23 Helenius Petri PORKKA
24 Semi Seppo PORKKA
25 Karjalainen Nina SSG
26 Turku Seppo LASA
27 Mantyla Jukka SASA
28 Huhtinen Markku BBC
IsSsOp A
1 Santajarvi Heikki SMAS
2 Kelo Toni LSPK
3 Lempola Esko TASA
4 Laaksonen Timo TUA
5 Leinonen Juhani RASST
6 Mikkonen Jukka SSG
7 Myllynen Timo LSPK
8 Turpeinen Silja PTU
9 Leinonen Toni RASSI
10 Hietala Raimo LSPK
11 Raninen Pertti TIA
ISO P B
1 Syvakangas Teijo SSG
2 Vilonen Pekka SSG
3 Omenainen Pasi PISA
4 Tollikko Vesa SSG
ISO P B JR
1 Loyténen Kari RSA
ISO R INT
1 Paananen Markku JURY
2 Juntunen Jorma HYMAS
ISO R AAA
1 Parri Asko KOUMAS
2 Rauma Hannu S8SG
3 Liimatta Arto SMAS
4 Vilenius Markku LSPK
5 Santajarvi Heikki SMAS
6 Hakola Markku SSG
6 Kahl Leena SSG
8 Pyorre Timo SASA
9 Vilenius Mauno LSPK
10 Hakola Risto SSG
11 Kekki Jyrki TASA
12 Honkamaki Jouni LASA
13 Makela Sami LSPK
14 Koivula Petteri KOUMAS

YH KA SI KL PA Shootoff

LAJT ISO P
28 9 9 6
28 7 8 10
27 6 8 6
27 7 8 5
27 8 9 5
25 8 6 5
25 10 9 3
24 7 6 6
21 5 7 5
166 7 5 3
YH KA ST KL
32 9 10 8
28 8 8 8
26 6 9 6
25 10 9 2
23 8 9 1
22 5 9 6
20 7 9 2
15 6 6 2
14 7 4 2
13 6 5 1
9 4 3 o0
YH KA ST KL
23 7 9 5
14 4 2 5
13 5 3 4
12 5 6 1
YH KA ST KL
14 2 8 4
LAJY ISO R
YH KA SI KL
36 2 10 9
3510 92 9
YH KA ST KL
36 10 8 9
35 8 8 10
3 9 8 9
34 9 9 8
34 9 10 7
34 10 10 8
34 10 10 8
33 910 5
33 9 8 8
33 8 10 7
33 9 8 9
33 10 10 8
30 8 7 8
30 9 8 7

g
HEOITWOAOMNNWA

N RO RO RO D

Shootoff

PA Shootoff
2
3
1
0

PA Shootoff
(0]

Kaliberi ja ase

30-30 BF
357

7 .mm TC
357 SwW

44 RUGER
357 TC

Kaliberi ja ase
357

44 TC

357 TC

357

357 TC

357 Ma TC

357

Kaliberi ja ase
30-30 TC

44 S&W

Kaliberi ja ase

PA Shootoff
8
7

PA Shootoff

ANUINOOOUAARADRWYLOLY

Kaliberi ja ase
44
357 D&W

Kaliberi ja ase

357 Manu
357 Ma DW

357 Casull
357 S&W

44 FA
357



SILUETTIKISAT 21.3.1993

klo 16:16:51

ISO

b
1))

R AAA

Mahonen Markku
Nuutinen Jouni
Hagman Risto
Loitto Ari
Lempola Esko
Kylliainen Aarre
Semi Seppo

R AA

Ojanen Harri
Ketolainen Rauno
Friman Esa

Kahl Tapio
Kortesmaa Ari
Hartikainen Heino
Nivalainen Jukka
Laitinen Timo
P6llanen Kari
Elo Ari

Ekroth Pauli
Salonen Timo
Tuomi Mauri
Sorvali Aulis
Sillman Urpo
Lindgren Reijo
Hult Jouko
Blomgvist Mika
Saarijarvi Jarmo
Urpelainen Jouni
Lapinleimu Mikko
Tervonlahti Terje
Unkuri Ari
Kuntsi Harri
Book Marcus
Hursti Marko
Hoysniemi Esa
Semi Kari
Vainionpaa Veli
Turku Teppo
Kettunen Mika

R A

Partanen Jarmo
Poranen Mikael
Kuusela Kai
Vainio Tuomas
Juvonen Sampsa
Syvakangas Teijo
Mikkonen Jukka
Karjalainen Nina
Anttonen Matti
Honkanen Jarmo
Turpeinen Lilja
Stenhammar Aarno

SSG
SSG

SA
TASA
KOUMAS
PORKKA

SASA
TASA

5SG
TASA
S5G
S55G

JURY
RASST
PORKKA
PISA
SMAS
SASA

BSPA
LASA
BS—-PA
HAUR
PORKKA
PISA
BBC
PISA
SA

558G
HAUR
BBC
PORKKA
BS—-PA
LASA
JURY

LSPK
HAUR
SSG
HAUR
JURY
SSG
SSG
S5G
BBC
HAUR

LSPK

LAJT ISO R

YH
30
30
29
28
28
18
18

YH
35
35
34
34
33
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
21
18
18
18
17

17

YH
32
25
25
22
21
21
20
20
18
18
16
12

e

NAANPAONONBONOVIIOOONNOWYWOWOY

qpmmmmmmmmm\oa

SI
10
8
6
10

() IRE Ve

e Mo
CNAONVNOOONOONANNOOPORNVN®Y

[y

NROALONO OO M

KL P

A
6
5
9
6
2
2
1

WA NN D

g

[
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Wh WEHRNL&ATAAONAENUVINOEAOARUANONONUTOVON®BN®

)

OOO#\lU’I\in\U‘I\l\Ia
WBRNWHEUINOO WO B

Shootoff

Shootoff

Shootoff

Kaliberi ja ase

357

357
357

S&W
D&W

Kaliberi ja ase

357

357
357
357
357
357

44
44
357
357

357
357
41 Mag
357

44

44

44

357
357
44
44

S&W
S&W
S&W

S&W
S&W

RUGER

S&W
DW
S&W

D&W

RUGER

RUGER
S&W

Kaliberi ja ase

44

357

44

357

44
357

S&W

S&W

S&W

Ruger
D&W



SILUETTIKISAT 21.3.1993

klo 16:16:51

ISOR A
13 Myllynen Timo LSPK
ISOR B
1 Laaksonen Timo TUA
2 Taipale Timo LSPK
3 Ahderinne Karl LSPK
4 Tasku Jari ERIKA
5 Tollikko Vesa SSG
6 Hietala Raimo LSPK
7 Paavilainen Pertti PORKKA
8 Luoma Jorma HAUR
ISOR C
1 siltala Peter SSG
2 Rasehorn Raine SSG
3 Mantynen Janne SMAS
TSSO § INT
1 Sikio Matti SMAS
2 Kukkonen Ilkka HYMAS
3 Iivonen Kimmo SASA
4 Parri Asko KOUMAS
5 Siltanen Jarmo TIA
ISO S AAA
1 Salonen Seppo PORKKA
2 Aappola Kari TASA
3 Loitto Ari SA
4 Jaaskelainen Jari PORKKA
5 Sikio Juha SMAS
6 Lattu Juha ILASA
7 Lindberg Antero PORKKA
8 Honkamaki Jouni LASA
9 Juntunen Jorma HYMAS
10 Ahonen Hannu TIA
11 Hakola Risto SSG
12 Kuusisto Simo JURY
ISO S AA
1 Koivula Petteri KOUMAS
2 Jakobsson Markku PORKKA
3 Ekroth Pauli PORKKA
4 Salmi Lasse BBC
5 Santajarvi Heikki SMAS
6 Elo Ari RASSI
7 Huhtinen Markku BBC
8 Blomgvist Reijo BS-PA
9 Laitila Pekka HYMAS
10 Rantala Hannu RSA
11 Wahlsten Jari LSPK
12 Hakola Markku SSG
13 Ojanen Harri SASA

LAJI ISO R

YH KA SI KL PA Shootoff
8 0 3 0 5

TWNAWO RO

ouomqmqm\lmmmg

uqmpqpquc\mqmg

NdOBAOANOON®H
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A ®WYWLOH

WO OO H

o7]

ANV NOH

KL

NN WWNNSO,

a Ampmqa

HNONNMNWAOAWRA_RIONGH

-hr-l-'uuwmcwmmmma

PA Shootoff

2
3
1
4
3
2
3
2

PA Shootoff

4
0
0

Kaliberi ja ase

Kaliberi ja ase
44

44

44 D&W

357

44 S&W

44

44 RUGER

44

Kaliberi ja ase

44 S&W

PA Shootoff

DWW

PA Shootoff
4
5
5
4
3
4
4
2
4
5
0
4

PA Shootoff

5
3
5
2
4
4
2
3
1
2
2
2

Kaliberi ja ase

30-39 MOA

357
357 Manu
30-30 TC

Kaliberi ja ase

357
30-30 TC
357 TC
357
357

7.62x3 Rpm XL

7 . mm TC

Kaliberi ja ase

357

44

30-30
30-30 TC
357

30-30 BF
357 Ma



SILUETTIKISAT 21.3.1993

klo 16:16:51

ISO S AA
14 Kaasinen Matti RASST
15 Juselius Elof 88G
16 Nurminen Erkki SSG
17 Anttonen Matti BBC
ISO S A
1 Book Marcus SSG
2 Kuusela Kai 8SG
3 Pyykko Esa Y-VA
4 Helenius Petri PORKKA
5 Halkalin Markus TIA
6 Urpelainen Jouni PORKKA
7 Rauma Hannu SS8G
8 Kahl Tapio SSG
9 Salo Pekka HAUR
10 Partanen Jarmo LSPK
11 Tasku Jari ERIKA
12 Myllynen Timo LSPK
13 Rasechorn Raine SS5G
14 Hinze Jari PORKKA
15 Semi Kari PORKKA
iSO S B
1 Lepisto Pekka RSA
2 Lehtosaari Juhani SSG
3 Tollikko Vesa SSG
4 Mikkonen Ahti PTU
5 Lempola Esko TASA
6 Poranen Mikael HAUR
7 Fransman J-P BSPA
8 Ssiltala Peter S5SG
ISO U INT
1 Blomgvist Reijo BS-PA
2 Lehto Juhani PISA
3 Paananen Markku JURY
4 Pakarinen Seppo SMAS
4 Liimatta Pekka SMAS
6 Mahonen Timo HYMAS
7 Parri Asko KOUMAS
8 Hakola Risto SSG
ISO U AAA
1 Nuutinen Jouni SSG
2 Vainionpaa Veli BS—-PA
3 Mahonen Markku SSG
3 Pollanen Kari JURY
3 Mannonen Heikki JURY
3 Iivonen Kimmo SASA
3 Pohja Tapio TASA
8 Ketolainen Rauno TASA
9 Vilenius Mauno LSPK

- LAJI ISO S

YH KA SI KL, PA Shootoff

11
11
10

g
kRO AI O M

1

WUl

wwmpmwpmpmmmuhma

kauldnou:u.>¢-§

3

O bW

4]
OdKERWUANOUNWNUOANMWH

7]

NORWWIMWRMH

H
9]
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40
40
40
40

40

40
40
39

40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ST
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

ST
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

OOI—'I—'HNON)—‘ONNNNN@ COON

ol

HOHOOKOMH

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

KL
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

i0

(=3 -]

PA Shootoff

ORBRREHNNWANKHSUO

PA Shootoff

2
2
2
0
0
1
1
0

Kaliberi ja ase
30-30 TC
30-30 TC

Kaliberi ja ase

357

357

44 S&W
357

357 S&W
44 S&W
7 MM T TC

Kaliberi ja ase
357

44 S&W
357 TC
DC

PA Shootoff

10 4

10 3

10

10
10
10
10
9

oMMV OO N ®

PA Shootoff
10 7
10 3

VWOWwWwWwuwuw

Kaliberi ja ase

6
308 Brno
30 APL APL

30-39 WICHITA
7.62x3 Tikka

Kaliberi ja ase
7 MM B XP-100

30-30 TC



SILUETTIKISAT 21.3.1993

klo 16:16:51

IS0

U AAA

Hakola Markku
Mikkonen Ahti
Blomqvist Mika
Vilenius Markku
Juselius Elof
Kekki Jyrki
Makela Sami

Hult Jouko
Kylliainen Aarre

U AA

Partanen Jarmo
Kaasinen Matti
Kahl Leena
Lepisto Pekka
Laitinen Timo
Lindgren Reijo
Tuomi Mauri
Blomgvist B-M
Hartikainen Heino
Kahl Tapio
Tervonlahti Terje
Fransman J-P
Ujula Veli-Matti
Kuusela Kai
Lehtosaari Juhani
Mantyla Jukka
Semi Seppo

U A

Elo Ari

Kelo Toni

Hursti Marko
Ieinonen Juhani
Silander Timo
Virolainen Ari
Mustamaki Antero
Honkanen Markku
Rasehorn Raine
Olkkonen Jari
Raatikainen Teuvo
Juvonen Sampsa
Ahola Pentti

U B

Laaksonen Timo
Malmstrom Risto
U ¢

Heikura Tuomo
ILeinonen Toni
Hietala Raimo
Heikura Juhani

SSG

BS~PA
LSPK
S5G
TASA
LSPK
LASA
KOUMAS

LSPK
RASST
SSG
RSA
JURY
BS-PA
SMAS
BS—-PA
SS5G
58G
BBC
BSPA

55G
SS5G
SASA
PORKKA

RASST
LSPK
HAUR
RASSI
SASA
HETIA
HAUR
JURY
558G
RASST
JURY
JURY
BBC

JURY

JURY
RASST
LSPK
JURY

LAJI ISO U

YH
38
38
37
36
36
36
36
33
31

YH
39
37
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
31
31
25
24

YH
35
33
30
29
29
28
27
26
26

26

25
25
15

YH
24
23

YH
17
15
11

3

KA
10
10
10
10
10

8
10
10
10

KA
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10

pmg (S I R E N R o N e o]

NNO\U'lg

ST
10
10
10

2
10
10
10
10
10

ST
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
2
9
10
9
9
10
9
10
7
9

P b 0
WOUONNOVOO®N®®H
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2]
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NI S

KL, PA Shootoff
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Shootoff

PA Shootoff

]!

)

8
8
6
9
3
7
5
8
8
5
7
6
4

(&

ORWW

Shootoff

Shootoff

Kaliberi ja ase

30-39 TIKKA L
30-39

30-39

Kaliberi ja ase
308

7 MM B XP-100

357
30x39
BR X P 10
308
7 MM T TC

7 .mm REM.XP-10
30-39

7 MM B Ren
7 . mm

Kaliberi ja ase
308 Wi

30-30 TC
30-30 TC
357

30-39
30-30

Kaliberi ja ase
30-30 TC

Kaliberi ja ase

30-30 TC



SILUETTIKISAT 21.3.1993

klo 16:16:51

RATA AAA
1 Sikido Matti SMAS
2 Kukkonen Ilkka HYMAS
RATA AA
1 Jaaskelainen Jari PORKKA
2 Ekroth Pauli PORKKA
3 Sikio Juha SMAS
4 Gynther Tarja HYMAS
5 Salmi ILasse BBC
6 Seppala Alpo HEIA
7 Rantala Hannu RSA
RATA A
1 Ahola Pentti BBC
2 Blomgvist Reijo BS—-PA
3 Wahlsten Jari LSPK
4 Makela Sami LSPK
5 Semi Seppo PORKKA
6 Kaasinen Matti RASSI
7 Tuomi Mauri SMAS
RATA B
1 Salo Pekka HAUR
2 Taipale Timo LSPK
3 Pyykko Esa YVA
4 Mikkonen Ahti PTU
5 Heikura Tuomo JURY
6 Semi Kari PORKKA
7 Kuusela Kai SSG
8 Siltala Peter SSG
9 Hintze Jari PORKKA
10 Ahderinne Karl LSPK
11 Heikura Juhani JURY
RATA B JR
1 Ahola Tero BBC
RATA K AA
1 Gynther Tarja HYMAS
2 S8ikio Juha SMAS
3 Juntunen Jorma HYMAS
4 Laitila Pekka HYMAS
5 Ahola Pentti BBC
RATA K A
1 Seppala Aipo HETA
2 Jakobsson Markku PORKKA
3 Blomgvist Reijo BSPA
4 Semi Seppo PORKKA
5 Salo Pekka HAUR
6 Makela Sami LSPK
7 HOysniemi Esa BBC

LAJT RATA
YH KA ST KI.
29 9 8
25 8 6

~ 0

YH
25
25
25
25
22
20
16

n

m~4mto~1qxo§
QU O~ 00U
N.hra01mnn¢-§

YH
23
22
21
21
15
12

9]

N.hc\msamcng
MW NN N0 H
Hhao.hw-maoﬁ
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H»PUJNbﬂhtnkah(ﬂuﬁa
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LAJY RATA K

YH KA SI KL
29 8 8 8
29 10 8 7
23 8 6 6
22 5 8 4
15 4 6 2
YH KA ST KL
23 10 4 3
20 7 7 2
19 5 7 4
17 5 5 3
17 6 6 2

4 7 4

7 5 4

PA Shootoff
3
4

PA Shootoff
7
7
5
4
7
4
2

PA Shootoff
7
4
6
4
2
3
2

Shootoff

bl

P

N WONONNOG

PA Shootoff
0

Kaliberi ja ase
30-M1 TC
Kaliberi ja ase
357 TC

357

30-M1 TC

Kaliberi ja ase

357 D&W
30-M1

357 DW
357

Kaliberi ja ase
44
44
357

357 DW
357

357
44 D&W

Kaliberi ja ase

PA Shootoff

WOhWwdn,

PA Shootoff

6
4
3
4
3
2
1

Kaliberi ja ase

30-M1 TC
357 TC
357

Kaliberi ja ase

30 US

357



SILUETTIKISAT 21.3.1993 klo 16:16:51

LAJI RATA K

RATA K A YH KA SI KL, PA Shootoff Kaliberi ja ase
8 Kaasinen Matti RASSI 16 4 4 2 6 357 TC
9 Tuomi Mauri SMAS 10 3 2 0 5

RATA K B YH KA SI KL PA Shootoff Kaliberi ja ase
1 Helenius Petri PORKKA 14 5 6 1 2 357
2 Semi Kari PORKKA 14 6 6 2 0 357 TC






